
1 垂  水  爽  空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 1 64.03 23.73 40.80 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.04 1.340 0 1 0 0

2 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1

3 2A 3.30 0.30 3.600 0 1 1 1

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

5 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

6 2F 2.09 X 0.18 2.271 0 1 1 0

7 FCSpB 1.60 -0.36 1.24-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

8 2Lz+1Lo+2S 4.29 X 0.18 4.471 0 0 1 1

9 2T 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 CSSp2 2.30 0.10 2.400 0 0 1 0

23.39 23.73

Skating Skills 2.00 4.354.00 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.50

Transitions 2.00 3.903.75 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.75

Performance 2.00 4.104.00 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.00

Composition 2.00 4.054.00 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.003.75 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.00

40.80

転倒:  -0.50

2 朝  賀  俊太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 2 59.09 22.49 38.10 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.10 -2.10 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

3 3T 4.30 -2.10 2.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

5 2A 3.30 -1.50 1.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 2Lo+1T 2.42 X 0.00 2.420 0 0 0 0

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.800 1 0 1 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 0 1 0

9 2F+2T+1Lo 4.07 X 0.00 4.070 0 0 0 0

10 CoSp1 1.70 -0.60 1.10-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

28.49 22.49

Skating Skills 2.00 3.953.75 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.703.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Performance 2.00 3.803.75 3.50 4.00 4.25 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.803.75 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.803.50 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.75

38.10

転倒:  -1.50

スケートヒロシマ２０１８

Version:2018.30.301.525

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA　男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/03/01 20:32 Page 1



3 末  国  太  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山FSC 5 57.90 24.80 34.60 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.10 -2.10 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3T< < 3.00 -2.10 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.001 0 1 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 1 0

5 1A 1.21 X -0.60 0.61-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 CCSp3 2.80 -0.06 2.740 0 0 -1 0

7 2Lo+2A+SEQ 4.49 X -1.20 3.29-3 0 -3 -3 -3

8 2Lz!+2T+2T ! 5.17 X -0.30 4.87-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

30.46 24.80

Skating Skills 2.00 3.603.75 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.253.50 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.503.75 3.00 3.50 3.75 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.503.75 3.00 3.75 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.453.75 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50

34.60

転倒:  -1.50

4 樋  口  温  之

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山SC 7 53.15 20.75 32.90 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 0 0 1

2 FCSpB 1.60 -0.30 1.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 StSq1 1.80 0.20 2.000 0 0 1 1

4 2F+2T 3.20 -0.36 2.84-2 -1 -1 0 -2

5 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.18 2.32-1 0 -1 -1 0

6 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.471 -1 1 0 0

7 2Lz< < 1.65 X -0.24 1.41-1 -1 -1 -1 0

8 2F 2.09 X -0.90 1.19-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 2Lo+1Lo+2S 3.96 X -0.18 3.78-1 0 -1 0 -1

10 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 0 1 1

22.33 20.75

Skating Skills 2.00 3.453.50 2.75 3.50 3.50 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.103.25 2.50 3.00 3.00 3.75

Performance 2.00 3.353.50 2.75 3.25 3.50 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.253.25 2.50 3.00 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.303.50 2.75 3.00 3.25 4.00

32.90

転倒:  -0.50
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5 下  川  誠  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 6 45.76 17.46 28.80 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.30 -0.70 1.60-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

2 2Lz<+2T < 2.80 -0.90 1.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2F<!+2Lo+1Lo ! 3.70 -0.66 3.04-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

4 FCSpB 1.60 -0.30 1.30-2 0 -1 -1 -1

5 2F<! ! 1.40 -0.54 0.86-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

6 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.940 0 -1 0 0

7 CSSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz< < 1.65 X -0.42 1.23-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

9 2Lo< < 1.43 X -0.48 0.95-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

10 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.74-1 0 0 0 0

21.58 17.46

Skating Skills 2.00 3.203.25 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.25

Transitions 2.00 2.802.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.00

Performance 2.00 2.802.75 2.50 3.00 2.75 3.00

Composition 2.00 2.903.00 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.702.75 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.75

28.80

転倒:  -0.50

6 本  宮  秀一郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

愛媛イヨテツSC 4 42.11 15.31 26.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 -0.20 2.40-1 -1 0 -1 -2

2 2F 1.90 -0.12 1.780 0 0 -1 -1

3 2Lo 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 0 0 0 -1

4 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.48 1.02-3 -1 -1 -1 -2

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.24 1.26-2 -1 0 0 -1

6 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.72 0.93-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

8 1A+1Lo+2S 3.19 X -0.04 3.150 0 0 0 -1

9 2T 1.43 X -0.08 1.35-1 0 0 0 -1

10 FSSpB 1.70 0.04 1.741 0 0 0 -1

17.27 15.31

Skating Skills 2.00 2.902.50 2.75 3.25 3.25 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.602.50 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.652.75 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.752.75 2.50 3.00 3.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.502.50 2.25 2.75 2.75 2.25

26.80
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